PL VW
1 1 7
2 2 21
3 3 14
4 4 M
5 6 9
6 8 8
7 9 35
8 11 23
9 10 17

10 5 4
1 7 7
12 13
13 14 38
14 31 124
15 37 107
16 18 25
17 16 19
18 21 22
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23 20 78
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29 29 95
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31 - 43
32 40 7
33 - 37
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35 15 2
36 - 53
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40 - 29
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NO. 1353 -27.11.2025

Auswertezeitraum 14.11. bis 25.11.2025

WO PK ARTIST

TAYLOR SWIFT

HUNTR/X / EJAE / AUDREY NUNA / REI AMI

OLIVIA DEAN
ALEX WARREN

RAYE

OLIVIA DEAN

SOMBR

DISCO LINES / TINASHE
SOMBR

ROSALIA / BJORK / YVES TUMOR
TAYLOR SWIFT

TAME IMPALA

RAVYN LENAE

MARIAH CAREY

WHAM!

TATE MCRAE

JUSTIN BIEBER
KATSEYE

ROSALIA / YAHRITZA / SU ESENCIA
KEHLANI

SOMBR

LADY GAGA / BRUNO MARS
BILLIE EILISH

SABRINA CARPENTER
DAVE / TEMS

TATE MCRAE

SAJA BOYS

SABRINA CARPENTER
BENSON BOONE

TYLA

BRENDA LEE
ESDEEKID / RICO ACE
BOBBY HELMS

GOO GOO DOLLS
ROSALIA

ARIANA GRANDE
BILLIE EILISH

ROSE / BRUNO MARS
RNBOI

KELLY CLARKSON
NEIGHBOURHOOD
MICHAEL BUBLE
POLICE

NF

TEDDY SWIMS

OLIVIA DEAN

YEAT

OLIVIA DEAN
ESDEEKID

LE SSERAFIM / J-HOPE

SONG

the fate of ophelia
golden

man i need

ordinary

where is my husband!
so easy (to fall in love)
back to friends

no broke boys

12t0 12

berghain

opalite

dracula

love me not

all i want for christmas is you
last christmas

just keep watching
daisies

gabriela

la perla

folded

undressed

die with a smile

birds of a feather
manchild

raindance

tit for tat

soda pop

tears

beautiful things
chanel

rockin' around the christmas tree
phantom

jingle bell rock

iris

reliquia

santa tell me
wildflower

apt.

mon bébé
underneath the tree
sweater weather

it's beginning to look a lot like christmas
every breath you take
fear

lose control

nice to each other
comé n go

a couple minutes
century

spaghetti
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51
52
53

55
56
57

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

82
83

85

88
89

91
92
93
94
95

98
99

VW WO

43
26

93

42

47

49

59
100

88
94

100 34

24

21

10
69

PK
31

54
55
1"
42
58

30
14
27

66
53

69
56

57

40
16
59
35
71
80
81

77
84

86
87
79
12
90
17
89
41
53

96
97
71
54
66

ARTIST

GUNNA / BURNA BOY

TAYLOR SWIFT

SIA

SUMMER WALKER / MARIAH THE SCIENTIST
SIENNA SPIRO

JIN

BIZARRAP / DADDY YANKEE

CHARLI XCX

BLACKPINK

LADY GAGA

W SOUND / BEELE / OVY ON THE DRUMS
TEDDY SWIMS

HUNTR/X / EJAE / AUDREY NUNA / REI AMI
ALEX WARREN

BAD BUNNY

BILLIE EILISH

BLESSD

TOM ODELL

FRED AGAIN.. / SAMMY VIRJI / REGGIE
MARIAH THE SCIENTIST / KALI UCHIS
LOLA YOUNG

GRACIE ABRAMS

GIMS / LA MANO 1.9

WEEKND / PLAYBOI CARTI

BEELE

ZARA LARSSON

MADISON BEER

LORD HURON

RADIOHEAD

ESDEEKID

SUMMER WALKER

SAJA BOYS

HAFTBEFEHL

MERO / AMO

TATE MCRAE

RAF CAMORA

SUMMER WALKER / CHRIS BROWN
HAFTBEFEHL

ED SHEERAN

SAM FENDER / OLIVIA DEAN

HUNTR/X / EJAE / AUDREY NUNA / REI AMI
JEZZY

YAN BLOCK

CORTIS

JIMIN

DANIEL CAESAR

ZXKAI / SLXUGHTER

DAVID GUETTA / TEDDY SWIMS / TONES & |
OVY ON THE DRUMS / QUEVEDO / BEELE
SOSALAM

SONG

wgft

elizabeth taylor
snowman
robbed you

die on this hill
don't say you love me
bzrp music sessions, vol. 0/66
chains of love
jump

the dead dance
la plena (w sound 05)
bad dreams
what it sounds like
eternity

dtmf

ocean eyes
yogurcito
another love
talk of the town
is it a crime
messy

that's so true
parisienne
timeless

no tiene sentido
lush life
bittersweet

the night we met
creep

4 raws

fmt

your idol

069

ice

sports car

ohne dich

baby

1999 (pt. IIl)
sapphire

rein me in

how it's done
que sensacion
444

go!

who

who knows

no batidao

gone gone gone
yoy tu

back outside
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121
147
155
160
179
192
194
231
253
313
437
446
777

VW wo
86 67
98 76
30 1
92 13
69 5
70 7
80 11
52 6
4 1
85 37
99 1
97 2
87 6
67 1
50 1
90 1
66 6
68 1
34 1

PK
19
1
30
69
15
22
21
5
44
5
99
74
9
67
50
90
21
68
34

LEGEND - LEGENDE:

70
20
75
40
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NICHT MEHR IN DEN CHARTS:

ARTIST
HUGEL / TOPIC / ARASH / DAECOLM
JUNG KOOK / LATTO

ROSALIA

YOUNG CISTER / KREAMLY

JISOO / ZAYN

TKANDZ / CXSPER

SABRINA CARPENTER

TAYLOR SWIFT

ROSALIA

WIZTHEMC / BEES / HONEY

ROSALIA

LILY ALLEN

TAYLOR SWIFT / SABRINA CARPENTER
JoJi

ROSALIA

LUNE

TAYLOR SWIFT

ROSALIA

HAVEN.

NEW ENTRY - NEUEINSTEIGER
RE-ENTRY - WIEDEREINSTEIGER
MOVE UP - AUFSTEIGER

MOVE DOWN - ABSTEIGER
UNCHANGED - UNVERANDERT

LONGEST ON CHARTS - AM LANGSTEN IN DEN CHARTS

SONG

i adore you

seven

sexo, violencia y llantas
gloo*

eyes closed

now or never

when did you get hot?
father figure

divinize

show me love

de madruga

pussy palace

the life of a showgirl
past won't leave my bed
porcelana

ich vermisse dich.

wi$h li$t

mio cristo piange diamanti
irun
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WORLDCHARTS - TOP 100 ALBEN

ARTIST
ROSALIA

TAYLOR SWIFT
OLIVIA DEAN
SOUNDTRACK

NF

5 SECONDS OF SUMMER
SABRINA CARPENTER
SUMMER WALKER
NEIGHBOURHOOD
FKA TWIGS

BILLIE EILISH
TAME IMPALA
ESDEEKID

TATE MCRAE

LADY GAGA

DAVE
SOUNDTRACK

LILY ALLEN
FLORENCE + THE MACHINE
BAD BUNNY
ROLLING STONES
MICHAEL BUBLE
JUSTIN BIEBER
SABRINA CARPENTER
ALEX WARREN
SOMBR

DANIEL CAESAR
MADONNA

ED SHEERAN
LEWIS CAPALDI
LINKIN PARK
TAYLOR SWIFT
ARIANA GRANDE
DOJA CAT

LITHE

DE LA ROSE

JoJi

ALBLAK 52

ARCTIC MONKEYS
MICHAEL JACKSON
MILO J

D-BLOCK EUROPE
GRACIE ABRAMS
LINKIN PARK

ZARA LARSSON
STRAY KIDS
FLEETWOOD MAC
RIHANNA

KANYE WEST
OLIVIA RODRIGO

NO. 461 - 27.11.2025

Auswertezeitraum 14.11. bis 25.11.2025

ALBUM

lux

the life of a showgirl
the art of loving
kpop demon hunters
fear - ep

everyone's a star!
man's best friend
finally over it
((((ultrasound)))))
eusexua afterglow
hit me hard and soft
deadbeat

rebel

so close to what
mayhem

the boy who played the harp
wicked

west end girl
everybody scream
debi tirar mas fotos
black and blue
christmas

swag Il

short n' sweet

you'll be alright, kid
i barely know her
son of spergy
confessions on a dance floor
play

survive - ep

from zero

the tortured poets department
eternal sunshine
vie

euphoria

fx de la rose

piss in the wind
quattro: la famiglia
am

thriller

la vida era mas corta
ptsd 2

the secret of us
meteora

midnight sun

karma

rumours

good girl gone bad
graduation

sour



PL
51
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

62
63
64
65
66
67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76

78

80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

61
77
99
90
98
70

100 69

wo
60
22
15

184

27

69

32

109

57

10
98

10

21

39

58

153

108

24

29
40

21
45
27
28
36
60
61

21
14
33
67

69

ARTIST
OMAR COURTZ
KAROL G
GUNNA

BAD BUNNY
RAUW ALEJANDRO
ORELSAN
BEELE

LADY GAGA
YOUNG MIKO
DRAKE

YSY A/EVLAY
BAD BUNNY
LINKIN PARK
CORTIS

TEDDY SWIMS
AARNE / TOXI$
SOUNDTRACK
TWENTY ONE PILOTS
WOS

TAYLOR SWIFT
SOUNDTRACK
JENNIE
FAOUZIA

ED SHEERAN
SZA

NOAH KAHAN
ITzYy

ADDISON RAE
WALE

BLESSD
FUERZA REGIDA

PARTYNEXTDOOR / DRAKE

DEMI LOVATO
MEEK MILL

RSKO

TYLER, THE CREATOR
KENDRICK LAMAR
MON LAFERTE
JUNIOR H
JOSMAN
CRANBERRIES
SADE

CHARLI XCX
LETO

NMIXX

TAINY

TAME IMPALA
BABYMONSTER
PLAYBOI CARTI
BENSON BOONE

ALBUM
primera musa
tropicoqueta
the last wun

un verano sin ti
cosa nuestra: capitulo 0
la fuite en avant
borondo

the fame

do not disturb
take care
saturacion pop

nadie sabe lo que va a pasar mafana

hybrid theory
color outside the lines - ep

i've tried everything but therapy

slaang

nouvelle école - saison 4
breach

ilusion supersport - ep
folklore

f1 the album

ruby

film noir

+-==X

S0s

stick season

tunnel vision - ep
addison

everything is a lot.
extraditablessd
111xpantia

$ome $exy $ongs 4 u
it's not that deep

indie pack (vol. 01) - ep
jeune prince
chromakopia

gnx

femme fatale

$ad boyz 4 life Il

dom perignon crying
mtv unplugged

the best of

brat

thug ceremony

blue valentine

data

currents

we go up - ep

music

fireworks & rollerblades



NICHT MEHR IN DEN CHARTS:

PL VW WO PK ARTIST ALBUM

108 96 25 30 MORA lo mismo de siempre
110 89 4 13 SABATON legends

112 48 8 3 RADIOHEAD ok computer

113 26 3 26 HAYLEY WILLIAMS ego death at a bachelorette party
15 94 8 2 CARDIB am i the drama?

116 15 1 15 YEONJUN no labels: part 01 - ep
117 97 113 1 OLIVIARODRIGO guts

118 79 109 36 KATY PERRY teenage dream

125 53 45 2 ROSALIA motomami

134 80 3 56 HEARTS2HEARTS focus - ep

140 78 1 78 JONY nearby

154 25 1 25 KINGS OF LEON ep #2 - ep

162 29 41 1 WEEKND hurry up tomorrow
243 34 1 34 DANNY BROWN stardust

401 100 3 14 LE SSERAFIM spaghetti

465 75 2 75 ROSALIA el mal querer

602 95 7 44 FRED AGAIN.. usb

734 38 1 38 DJSNAKE nomad

877 56 2 14 OFFSET haunted by fame
976 24 1 24 PAUL MCCARTNEY / WINGS wings

LEGEND - LEGENDE:
- NEW ENTRY - NEUEINSTEIGER

70 . RE-ENTRY - WIEDEREINSTEIGER
20 . MOVE UP - AUFSTEIGER
75 . MOVE DOWN - ABSTEIGER
40 . UNCHANGED - UNVERANDERT

[ 75 . LONGEST ON CHARTS - AM LANGSTEN IN DEN CHARTS
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